Gas Detection Sensor
type GDA, GDC, GDHC, GDHF, GDH
REFRIGERATION AND
AIR CONDITIONING Technical leafl et
2 RD7HA202  © Danfoss A/S  (RC-CMS / MWA), 03 - 2004
Technical leaflet Gas Detection Sensor, type GDA, GDC, GDHC, GDHF, GDH
Contents Page
Introduction ............................................................................................................................................................................... 3

(R 290(Propane), R 600, R 600A, R 1270) GDH CT 5000 0-5,000 2000/4000 0 Catalytic 148H5160 148H5161 148H5163
Maintenance/Replacement of the sensor boards.
Danfoss Type designation Code No. Description
GDA EC 100 sensor PCB 148H5200 GDA EC 100 Sensor board.
GDA EC 1000 sensor PCB 148H5201 GDA EC 1000 Sensor board.
GDA SC 10000 sensor PCB 148H5202 GDA SC 10000 Sensor board.
GDA CT 30000 sensor PCB 148H5203 GDA CT 30000 Sensor board.
GDC IR 10000 sensor PCB 148H5204 GDC IR 10000 Sensor board.
GDHC SC 1000 sensor PCB 148H5205 GDHC SC 1000 Sensor board.
GDHF SC 1000 sensor PCB 148H5206 GDHF SC 1000 Sensor board.
GDH CT 5000 sensor PCB 148H5207 GDH CT 5000 Sensor board.
GDA EC 100 sensor PCB Ext 148H5208 GDA EC 100 Sensor board and External Sensor Head
GDA EC 1000 sensor PCB Ext 148H5209 GDA EC 1000 Sensor board and External Sensor Head
GDA SC 10000 sensor PCB Ext 148H5210 GDA SC 10000 Sensor board and External Sensor Head
GDA CT 30000 sensor PCB Ext 148H5211 GDA CT 30000 Sensor board and External Sensor Head
GDHC SC 1000 sensor PCB Ext 148H5212 GDHC SC 1000 Sensor board and External Sensor Head
GDHF SC 1000 sensor PCB Ext 148H5213 GDHF SC 1000 Sensor board and External Sensor Head
GDH CT 5000 sensor PCB Ext 148H5214 GDH CT 5000 Sensor board and External Sensor Head
Ordering
12 RD7HA202  © Danfoss A/S  (RC-CMS / MWA), 03 - 2004
Technical leaflet Gas Detection Sensor, type GDA, GDC, GDHC, GDHF, GDH
Dimensions
Standard LCD display
IP 65 EExd
Low temperature